
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE (15 MIN TIMED, 5 MIN FREE)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUG 22, 2009

250 Motocross

MONSTER ENERGY TRIPLE CROWN FINALE PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

977 T. Futrell  456.7091

579 B. Baggett  657.0462

343 S. Stella  557.6523

370 D. Yenerich  458.3704

494 K. Corman  258.3715

547 A. Blessing  659.1906

945 M. Stryker  659.4157

309 S. Dally  459.5498

496 H. Shryock  459.7419

767 M. Sheafor  359.98210

571 T. Phillips  359.99711

802 K. Day  51:00.01212

169 T. Conner  61:00.13813

454 R. Everett  51:00.56214

399 B. Peterson  31:00.62915

201 C. Rodriguez  61:00.69016

566 L. Martin  51:00.73317

210 D. Marsack  31:00.78618

711 R. Goodwin  51:00.81519

536 E. Meusling  21:00.94920

898 J. Lafalce  41:01.08321

308 N. Jackson  41:01.16422

177 M. Rask  41:01.22323

231 J. Lowry  31:01.69424

720 J. Marburger  21:01.84425

948 J. Zambotti III  21:01.92926

723 B. Ricci Jr.  21:02.13927

307 Z. Ahleen  21:02.49428

369 R. Shonyo  21:02.55729

878 E. McKay  31:02.59230

695 J. Adams  61:02.67031

681 C. Studstill  21:02.98632

378 S. Gann  51:03.63833

822 J. Price  41:04.16834

430 J. Duncan  41:04.19935

715 J. Sanchez  31:04.23736

342 S. Darling  41:04.98637

225 T. McEwen  41:05.03838

484 J. Ecklund  41:05.05139

319 B. Oneal  41:08.84040

833 T. Stavac  31:10.32341

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

579 B. Baggett  638.4131

977 T. Futrell  439.8622

494 K. Corman  640.0643

945 M. Stryker  640.3514

370 D. Yenerich  540.6175

802 K. Day  440.7976

309 S. Dally  241.0667

496 H. Shryock  441.1678

343 S. Stella  641.2019

454 R. Everett  441.43410

169 T. Conner  441.51911

711 R. Goodwin  341.65012

898 J. Lafalce  241.65913

201 C. Rodriguez  642.04014

210 D. Marsack  442.20615

571 T. Phillips  442.23416

547 A. Blessing  442.27717

723 B. Ricci Jr.  242.41818

177 M. Rask  342.43619

231 J. Lowry  542.48420

308 N. Jackson  242.65921

566 L. Martin  543.15622

399 B. Peterson  443.22623

767 M. Sheafor  243.44824

536 E. Meusling  243.50725

225 T. McEwen  443.56826

948 J. Zambotti III  643.88927

307 Z. Ahleen  243.93128

822 J. Price  644.21329

878 E. McKay  244.22230

378 S. Gann  444.28731

369 R. Shonyo  244.30432

720 J. Marburger  244.50133

484 J. Ecklund  444.89634

342 S. Darling  344.90235

430 J. Duncan  444.91536

715 J. Sanchez  244.94437

695 J. Adams  545.32138

681 C. Studstill  245.93739

833 T. Stavac  249.07240

319 B. Oneal  250.54341

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

579 B. Baggett  557.3691

977 T. Futrell  459.7652

494 K. Corman  61:00.5763

343 S. Stella  61:00.7664

169 T. Conner  41:00.7745

309 S. Dally  41:00.8816

802 K. Day  41:01.1597

210 D. Marsack  61:01.1648

370 D. Yenerich  51:01.3439

496 H. Shryock  41:01.42010

547 A. Blessing  41:01.71311

454 R. Everett  51:02.25712

945 M. Stryker  31:02.56713

201 C. Rodriguez  61:02.57014

307 Z. Ahleen  21:02.57215

399 B. Peterson  31:03.03016

308 N. Jackson  51:03.15917

711 R. Goodwin  41:03.17118

231 J. Lowry  31:03.31419

536 E. Meusling  51:03.52320

767 M. Sheafor  51:03.78621

566 L. Martin  41:03.90522

898 J. Lafalce  31:03.91623

571 T. Phillips  41:04.75924

695 J. Adams  61:04.80925

948 J. Zambotti III  61:05.04526

723 B. Ricci Jr.  51:05.05327

822 J. Price  61:05.72328

177 M. Rask  31:05.73129

369 R. Shonyo  41:05.81530

720 J. Marburger  61:06.31431

484 J. Ecklund  41:06.68132

430 J. Duncan  41:06.90933

378 S. Gann  41:06.91934

681 C. Studstill  41:07.93035

715 J. Sanchez  41:08.22636

878 E. McKay  61:08.76337

342 S. Darling  21:09.14938

225 T. McEwen  41:09.28039

319 B. Oneal  41:10.20940

833 T. Stavac  11:14.99041
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